Counsel please	>	-		Legistar #:	17-0362	P&C #:		
include this information in		Index Code: 305100		Project #: 72375		Charge To #: 72375 R115J		
your billing description.	^ ^ ^	Project Description:				on Agreement for the Abel property ngs Parkway CIP No. 72375 Project.		
		CON	TRAC	ΓROU	TING SHE	EET		
PROCESSING D	E	PARTMENT:						
Department:		Community De	velopment	Agency		nielt		
Division:		Transportation	0	0 ,		K ()		
Dept Contact:		Kyle Lasşner,	^			Wanter Control of the		
Phone:		(5316 / /		1				
Authorized Signa		/ / /	, \ XK	\sim		* *		
Additionized Oigha	itu	Andrew Gaber	<u> </u>					
		Deputy Director	DRE		Dot	e Submitted: 3/31/2017		
CONTRACTING	ח	FPT· Transn	ortation D	ivision				
CONTRACTING DEPT: Transportation Division Service Requested: Review & Approve						Date Needed: 4/7/2017		
Contract Term:						iding Sources: Mulitple sources		
Contract/Amendr	ne	ent Amount:	\$0.00			• *		
Compliance with			-	ments:	Yes:	No: X		
Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent: HR Response Received:								
·		Ok P				•		
COUNTY COUN	SE	EL: (must ar	pprove all c	ontracts ar	nd MOUs)	2 11		
Approved: 🗸	/		proved:		Date: 4/5/r	By: D. LIVINUSTON THE		
Approved:			oroved:		Date: <u>קוטוו</u> Date:	Ву:		
•		_			:			
						v -		
SEL 2								
- R								
8 &								
<u> </u>								
0 =								
Pleas@ forward	to	Transportati	on upon ai	pproval.				
4 3C								
RISKAMANAGE	VIE	ENT: (All con	tracts and I	MOUs exce	ept boilerplate gr	ant funding agreements		
Approved:		Disap	proved:		Date:			
Approved:		Disap	proved:		Date:	By:		
	_							
-								
OTHER APPRO	V	AL: (Specif	y departme	ent(s) partic	ipating or directl	y affected by this contract)		
Approved:		Disar	proved:		Date:	Ву:		
Approved:			proved:		Date:			
, ippiovod.	_		P10404					

17-0362 A 1 of 1